
 
 

  

MASS INTENTIONS FOR  

  MARCH 1
st
 to MARCH 15

th
 2026 

 

Sunday, March 1
st 

9:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m  

 
 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Eternal Repose of the soul of Attio Lo Conte † 

requested by Tony & Tina Pietro 

Eternal Repose of the soul of Angel Bathan and George Laudit † 

requested by the Bathan Family 

 

 

Monday, March 2
nd

 
 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 
 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, March 3
rd
  

9:00 a.m.  

 

Eternal Repose of the soul of Emilio & Yolanda D'Ambrosio † 

requested by Tony & Tina Pietro 

 

 

Wednesday, March 4
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Thursday, March 5
th
  

 

FIRST THURSDAY 

9:00 a.m. 

 

10:00 a.m. 

 
 

 

Eternal repose of the soul of Marlene Luck † 

requested by Mila Benedicto 

HOLY HOUR  

 

 

Friday, March 6
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Saturday, March 7
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Intention of all Canadian Martyrs Visitors and Parishioners 

 

 

Sunday, March 8
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m  

 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Eternal repose of the soul of Ivers Austin † 

requested by Colleen Paul 

 

 

Monday, March 9
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, March 10
th
  

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

Intention of all Canadian Martyrs Visitors and Parishioners 

 

 

Wednesday, March 11
th
 
 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 



 

 

Thursday, March 12
th
  

 

     9:00 a.m. 

 

 
 

 

Intention of all Canadian Martyrs Visitors and Parishioners 

 

 

Friday, March 13
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Saturday, March 14
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

Eternal repose of the soul of Rocco Ciccarelli ( Death Anniversary) † 

requested by Lorraine Ciccareli 

 

 

Sunday, March 15
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m  

 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Thanksgiving mass – MFC Missionary for Christ – Handmaids of Christ 

requested by MFC – Handmaids of Christ 

 


